899 North Capitol St. N.E.

Health Regulation & Licensing Administration PRINTED: 04/17/2013
Intermediate Care Facilities Division FORM APPROVED

Health Regulation & Licensing Administration		899 North Capitol St., N.E.				
ATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES ID PLAN OF CORRECTION	I (X1) PROVIDER/SUPP	(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:		E CON SYMMENTINGNON, D.C. 20002	(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED	
	CD 1 025		B. WING	4	04/04/2013	
TO STATE OF STATE	CPA-036	STREET	30.600	STATE, ZIP CODE		
me of provider or suppl		741 8TH	STREET SE			
ASHA BRÜCE YOUTHW	ORK INC	WASHIN	GTON, DC 2		Sauce	
CACH DELIC	Y STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFOR	BYFULL	ID PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORREC (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHO CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APP DEFICIENCY)	DULD BE COMPLETE	
completed. The compliance with Plan of Correct addition, fundations, incompliance criminal backgoresuscitation (in annual audit of survey. The survey find interviews and personnel recomployees are professionals (based on a celectorizeted professional contracted profess	On April 3 and 4, 2013 a monitoring survey was completed. The focus of this survey was to verify compliance with regulations cited in their previous Plan of Correction, received March 21, 2012. In addition, fundamental health and safety regulations, including medical evaluations, criminal background checks, cardiopulmonary resuscitation (CPR) certification, as well as the annual audit of finances were included in the			current employ current employ Rance youthou have up to day performan rescun audit men hie who will work with and site manage, moroughly ample evaluations by will tonsure that salary and re liverases are a	ees of Son which end one continued mathematicals res of \$18,118 re outstand to outstand to changes to changes to changes to unpleted us a	
This CONDITI Based on reco falled to ensure performance e employee and employee files #10) The finding inc On April 3, 20 continued April the personnel Staff #1, #7, #	formance evaluations of the property of the supervisor, for 4 or reviewed. (Staff #1, #2013, at 9:40 a.m., records revealed no evaluations at 12:09 14, 2013, at 9:40 a.m., records revealed no evaluations of the supervisor.	enced by: v, the agence annual oth the f 25 7, #9 and p.m., and review of vidence that performance		Boing trouvaid, it a minthly repair to have approximate to have approximate to be have approximate to be approximately to the will resolved which see out pay the will training a will training a will training a will training a will the catendary election at the catendary election.	to ste mployees in lexaring within lo bay ed cleanedne in 30 days pansin wi assist with na tools lie	
CAMINICALIO OF						

STATE FORM

GU4211

If continuation sheet 1 of 4

Health Regulation & Licensing Administration STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (X1) PROVIDENSUPPLIENCLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER: CPA-036		TALL SHELVILLE MODELL P	ERICLIA UMBER:	(X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION A. BUILDING:		(X2) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED
			B. WING	- Andrews - Andr	04/04/2013	
INME CIE D	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER	_1	STREETA	DDRESS, CITY,	STATE, ZIP CODE	
	RUCE YOUTHWOR		741 8TH WASHIN	STREET SE		
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	THACIL DECICIENT	ATEMENT OF DEFICIENCE Y MUST BE PRECEDED B LSC IDENTIFYING INFORM	YFULL	PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF (EACH CORRECTIVE ACT CROSS-REFERENCED TO T DEFICIENCE	HE APPROPRIATE DATE
	programs (MDRP approximately 10: seen a recent and Staff #1. He further the other 3 employ December 2012. The reportedly had present a reportedly had present staff. This is a repeat deported the present of the finding record falled to ensure the included a complete findings of a complete finding of a complete finding included included in the finding included inclu	managing director of on April 4, 2013, at 05 a.m., revealed that had performance ever indicated that a surges had been termi. The former supervise epared updated evaluated evaluated February 3, 2 and Records. I (other than minor truly is not met as evide review and interview nat each personnel record check, for viewed. (Staff #3)	at he had aluation for pervisor for nated in or uations for sure 012. affic nced by: the agence acord nented the r 1 of the 2 wed on Aprille was 15, 2012, the ing that a n arrest review of nation and action inel action	S 102	quality of the By conducting a chick hay of the wind and it all the are not believed by the action. He will ensure the action, the will ensure the action. He will ensure the action, the will ensure the action, the will ensure the action. He will ensure the action, the will ensure the action. He will ensure the action, the will ensure the action. He will ensure the action, the will ensure the action. He will ensure the action, the will ensure the action. He will ensure the action, the will ensure the action, the will ensure the action. He will ensure the action, the will ensure the action, the will ensure the action of the ac	. Any affectioners. -addressed, cumented -the following had

ND PLAN OF CORRECTION IDENTIFICATION NUMBER.			B. WING		04/0	04/04/2013	
		CPA-036	STREET AD	DRESS, CITY.	STATE, ZIP CODE	Was and the second	
	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER RUCE YOUTHWORK	KINC	741 8TH	STREET SE			
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	SUMMARY ST	ATEMENT OF DEFICIENC Y MUST BE PRECEDED I LSC IDENTIFYING INFOR	BYFULL	ID PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CO (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTIC CROSS REFERENCED TO TH DEFICIENCY)	N SHOULD BE EAPPROPRIATE	COMPLETE DATE
	managing director (MDRP) reviewed confirmed the afor minutes later, he a about the backgro she recalled havin but acknowledged documented in Stated the	age 2 at approximately 9:5 of residential progr Staff #3's personne ementioned finding sked the office mai und check. The ON g seen additional in that the findings w aff #3's record. The at Staff #3 would no loyment without fur	ams b) record and s. A few nager (OM) I stated that oformation ere not MDRP and ot have been		1611.19) HE will test the a new measures a quarterty a month of octates with the afore protocol with action of documents of the control of the control of documents of the control of documents of the control of	udii-Ourn e 2013 c 11 Be add monthivos , Covecto montotath	my desid
(m) Job position description. This CONDITION is not met as evidenced by: Based on record review and interview, the ager failed to ensure that each employee's job description was included in their personnel records, for 6 of 25 employee files reviewed. (Staff #2, #3, #4, #5, #6 and #8) The finding includes: On April 3, 2013, beginning at 12:09 p.m., and continued April 4, 2013, at 9:40 a.m., review of the personnel records revealed no evidence th Staff #2, #4, #5, #6 and #8 had each been give a job description. Interview with the managing director of resider programs (MDRP) on April 4, 2013, at approximately 10:00 a.m., revealed that it was standard practice to place a job description in each personnel record. The MDRP stated that would ensure that the aforementioned employ would receive their job description, with a copy		p.m., and reviewed. p.m., and review of vidence that been given of residential that it was cription in stated that held employee		Regarding Stageston investigation of the overning the time of the time of the time of the overning the time of the overning the time of time of the time of time of the time of time o	the true the report backer the report views, or the crim the	The confine the co	
ealth Reg	ulation & Licensing Adn	ninistration	wing	5898	GU4211	If conti	ruation shoet 3 c

90.đ

Health Regulation & Licensing Administration STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION CPA-036 NAME OF PROVIDER OR SUFPLIER		(X1) PROVIDERSUPPL IDENTIFICATION N	(1) PROVIDENSUPPLIENCEDA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:		(X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION A. BUILDING: B. WING		ETED
		CPA-036	STREET A	(4)	STATE, ZIP CODE		MV4
	RUCE YOUTHWORK	CINC	741 8TH WASHIN	STREET SE IGTON, DC 2	0003	: //www.	
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	JEACH DEFICIENCY	NTEMENT OF DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED B SC IDENTIFYING INFORM	YFULL	ID PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CO (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTIO CROSS-REFERENCED TO TH DEFICIENCY)	E APPROPRIATE	(X5) COMPLETE DATE
S 105	Continued From pa	ige 3		S 105	lenici) todon		
	placed in each per-	sonnel record.			impaired by	arconol, a	Sund
	This is a repeat de Deficiency Report	ficiency, See Licens dated February 3, 2	ure 012.		for negligent	- anving	,
1611, 16	im) cont.				TO Ensure tra	e altoas	innal
		n in octobe	Se 200		reards of sus	10 Brue	Paztnai
Day in 1	Polomennion	found will	ho		mollide a job	deservation	1. H2
				1	will on his oil or	a Weve en	Ola ve
yeani	Sed, CM	ected, an	CA UK	4NM	Ays for this	internat	m β
-/ick/	PMARO VI	etnigh, u	s. t 1		5/3,113 . Inc	orribete	(1) (1)
Adres	i he la	N_{i} AVXN/I EX	ł{(\		whim was a g		
CONT	S ALS WITH	ing Andro	as		PS GUSTIS	In walder	100 -1000
THE CAL	met with	五五 2 / 1		t b	engologicas will	(be paul	doll
240	rsunia "		12/4/4	1	acopy on the	erlura	y-
descir	hin is di		1		Jab description	7	
tiles	ON W DE	we may	5.20	d	the will puide	an par	hares
1		**	ř.	1	a apriloto	cir yao d	CSCME
505)-A	Bure Ya	ethick w	Inrad		IUS PUNT GAY	in new	Mre
Ne v	rumes out	mese manul	Auril		1 Packet 4 th		
1001		THO TRAYA	+7	1	requirement		mploga
Will	CE CYNVERTHA!	e action i	dool		The Checkus		
HAY of	> place.	- in Vill	narea		the will test -	mishew	meas
or wells.	- HUCE				E) Sonducting	a Grante	MA
	ation & Licensing Admir		Maria Maria Maria		audut	No.	

- Market come a man at a man a